Matricola : 3638                                                                                                 N° Manuale : 279
 3639
 3640
MANUALE USO E MANUTENZIONE
TECHNICAL HANDBOOK
COAGULATORE
mod.  C 50
COAGULATOR

- Il contrasegno ‘C’ nella colonna delle note indica
ricambio consigliato dalla CMT S.p.A.
COME ORDINARE :
Presso CMT   S.p.A.
Tel.  0171 / 339456
Fax  0171 / 339771
PER LA RICHIESTA DEI PARTICOLARI DI
RICAMBIO INDICARE :
- Modello macchina.
- Matricola macchina.
- Posizione particolare.
- Codice particolare.
- Descrizione particolare.
- Quantità.
1D.01 - NORMS FOR SPARE PARTS ORDER
The following pages indicates the machine spare parts
and have been created for a speed and easy  spare
parts order.
- The mark ‘C’ in the notes column point out a spare part
recommended by CMT S.p.A.
HOW TO MAKE A SPARE PARTS ORDER :
Order at CMT S.p.A.
Tel. ++39 171  339456
Fax ++39 171 339771
ON THE ORDER WE RECOMMENDED YOU TO
INDICATE :
- Machine model.
- Matriculation number of the machine.
- Position of the spare part.
- Number code of spare part requested.
- Spare part description.
- Quantity.
RICAMBI SPARE PARTS
Pag. 23 C 50
1D.02 - TAGLIERINA 1D.02 - CUTTER
Pos.
Pos.